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NSBA High Point Liste 2012 (Stand 31.12.2012)

Bayrische Meisterschaften Kreuth, Bavarian Summer Show Kreuth,

Pferd Vorsteller

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
6.
7. Matteo Sala
8. Manuela Sturm
8. Matteo Sala

10. Lisa Holz
Hot Lil Machine Johanna Grabner

Alexander Eck

Keith Martin Long
Peer Kraack

Alexander Eck

1.
2.
3.
4. Peer Kraack
5. Alexander Eck
6. Lisa Holz
7.

1.
2. Elsa Marcuzzi
3. Faszination Deborah Haase
4.
5.
6. Invitation To Jazz
7.
8.
9.

10.

Manuela Sturm

Ride of America Wenden 

NSBA Western Pleasure Open

Invitation Tonite Hubertus Jagfeld
Dont Skip It Up Mark Shaffer
Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier
Onlyafraid Inthedark Karin Prevedel
Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld
Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa
Gimmie A Sensation
Nitesgonnabeelong
Dressy In Black
Good But Hot

A Good Invite Ruggero Prevedel
Radical Tigeress
Dressed To Be Best Arne Kuehn
Shes Finally Famous
Simply Perfected
Too Good To Believe Sarah Posthoff
Cooldressedinvester
Glow By Night Barbara Ceusters
MS Krymsun Goodbar Barbara Ceusters
Good Impulses Martin Otremba

NSBA Western Pleasure Limited Open

Just To Fancy Nina Leiner
Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer
Dressed To Be Best Arne Kuehn
Simply Perfected
Cooldressedinvester
Good But Hot
Fancy One Wiselyf Angelina Siemon

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Open

Al Be Graceful Karin Prevedel
A Natural Sensation

Flashy All The Time Asa Kümmerling
Give Me A Scotch Barbara Ceusters

Arne Kuehn
Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean
She Blue My Money Mirjam Giraudini Stillo
Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier
Sucha Sweet Machine Jadasa Jablonowski / Johanna Jablonowski
Dressed Fancy Lenka Fogitonova
Nitesgonnabeelong
Fancy One Wiselyf Angelina Siemon
PS Its An Honor Iris Petschenig
Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer
Invest In Technique Christin Thorenz
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1.
2. Andrea Schmid
3.
4.
5. Philipp Roos
6.

1.
2.
3.
4. Cathrin Gutmann
5. Julia Heiss
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

1.
2. Philipp Roos
3.
4. Cathrin Gutmann
5.
6.
7.
8. Oliver Sturm
9.

10.
Claudia Trapp

Hot Lil Machine
Diva Donna Luisa Webersinn

Laura Kraack
Jessy Goossens

Faszination

1. Hot Lil Machine
2.
3. On My Harley
4.

A Krymsun Career Alexandra Jagfeld
Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa

NSBA Western Riding Open

Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer
My Rods Chipped
Investing Wisely Bjoern Kurzrock
Aint It The Blues Gesa Maier-Bidmon
Technical Nat Image
Mighty Cats Image Nina Obermueller

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Non Pro

Flashy All The Time Asa Kuemmerling
Techniques Hot Trot Sophia Raschat
Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps
Al Be Graceful
Wisely Ben Good
Dressed Fancy Lenka Fogitonova
Sucha Sweet Machine Johanna Bernadette Jablonowski
A Krymsun Career Birgit Udsen
Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak
Art Of My Dreams Bettina Hoeschele

NSBA Western Pleasure Non Pro

A Good Invite Darilyn Prevedel
Invitation Tonite
Dont Skip It Up Dolf Desmedt
Onlyafraid Inthedark
Lopin N The Shadows Valerie Bartholatus
Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner
The Tuff Technique Kristina Haberl
Nitesgonnabeelong
Imulsively Me Franca Bartke
Version Of A Dream Vera Pirola
Dressed Good
Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean
Marlanas Hot Krymsun Rene Brieger

Guenter Poeck, Ing.

Midnite Krymsun
Freckles Onthe Range

Debroah Haase

NSBA Western Pleasure Limited Non Pro

Guenter Poeck, Ing.
Dont Skip It Up Dolf Desmedt

Carolin Reitmeier
A Cruise With Me Katerina Bastova
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5.
6. Cathrin Gutmann
7.
8.
9.

10.
Jessy Goossens
Claudia Trapp

Alexandra Riegel

Nicole Mauerer
Claudia Weiss-Morelli

1.
2. Daniela Wagner-Winter
3. Madame Machine
4.
5. Moa Berglund
6.
7.
8. Silvia Schmid
9.

10.
On My Harley

Anna Webersinn

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6. Johanna Grabner
7. Fabienne Speckmann

1.
2.
3. Fabienne Speckmann

Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner
Onlyafraid Inthedark
Version Of A Dream Vera Pirola
Impulsively Me Franca Bartke
Marlanas Hot Krymsun Rene Brieger
A Regal Asset Kerry Ashworth
Freckles Onthe Range
Dressed Good
Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter
Good Rhythum Tonite Hannah Friedl
Dazzelenas Cowboy
Wannagetgoodndirty Nicole Dubau
BTS Gotcha Covered
Open My Zipper

NSBA Western Pleasure Youth

Marlanas Hot Krymsun Rene Brieger
Certain Jewel

Natalie Samek-Goeschl
Good Rythum Tonite Hannah Friedl
Miss Zippo Principle
A Cruise With Me Katerina Bastova
Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter
A Havin Luxery
A Regal Asset Kerry Ashworth
Slow Movin Zipper Eveliina Vaelikoski

Carolin Reitmeier
One Potentialkrymsun

NSBA Longe Line Class 2-Year-Old Open

Dressed Like N Angel Mark Shaffer
HQ Zippos Good Roan Nina Leiner
CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Janek
Bluesecco Christine Hoeltschi
Greeninvitesromance Sarah De Weerd
Hot Lookin Machine
Notice My Investment

NSBA Longe Line Class 2-Year-Old Non Pro

Bluesecco Christine Hoeltschi
CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Janek
Notice My Investment
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